


DEALERPALLET
Visit www.tojagrid.com, buy the 

Dealer Pallet, and at checkout

use promo code: DEALERPALLET

This pallet consists of a little 
of everything to get started 
with                     products:

10x  TRIO 2 Packs

5x  SOLO 4 Packs

2x  QUAD 2 Packs

2x  KNECT 8 Packs

2x  Each of 12x12, 10x12,   

 10x10, 8x12, 8x10, 8x8   

 Shade Sails

 + 1x Free 10x10 pergola   

 display with shade 1

 + 1x Free post wrap sign 2

 + 1x Free triangle 

 call-out banner 3
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ITEM # UPC DESCRIPTION

G021012MB1 628701210124 4 PACK SOLO

G021030MB1 628701210308 2 PACK TRIO

G021041MB1 628701000220 1 PACK QUAD + 2 SOLO-3

G021040MB1 628701210407 2 PACK QUAD + 2 SOLO-3

G021050MB1 628701210506 QUINT + SOLO-4

G021068MB1 628701210681 8 PACK KNECT

G100808WH1 628701008080 HAMMOCK 8X8

G130808GR1 628701308081 SHADE 8X8

G130810GR1 628701308104 SHADE 8X10

G130812GR1 628701308128 SHADE 8X12

G131010GR1 628701310107 SHADE 10X10

G131012GR1 628701310121 SHADE 10X12

G131212GR1 628701312125 SHADE 12X12

MSRP DESCRIPTION

$ 160 USD

$ 160 USD

$ 240 USD

$ 320 USD 

$ 240 USD

$ 160 USD 

$ 500 USD

$ 190 USD

$ 200 USD

$ 230 USD

$ 250 USD

$ 280 USD

$ 320 USDwww.tojagrid.com

TOJA GRID INC. 
3-450 South Service Road West,
Oakville, ON L6K 2H4

info@tojagrid.com

facebook.com/tojagrid

instagram.com/tojagrid

youtube.com/tojagrid

houzz.com/tojagrid

pinterest.com/tojagrid

www.tojagrid.com

TOJA is a Canadian brand that 

offers high quality outdoor 
furniture and pergola systems 

at great value. Our mission is to 

provide customers with an 

inviting and comfortable 

outdoor environment that they 

will enjoy for many years. Our 

modern approach to style and 

design along with affordability, 
is what sets TOJA apart.

35%OFF


