





### This pallet consists of a little of everything to get started with TOJAGRED products:

**10x** TRIO 2 Packs

**5x** SOLO 4 Packs

2x QUAD 2 Packs

2x KNECT 8 Packs

**2x** Each of 12x12, 10x12, 10x10, 8x12, 8x10, 8x8

**Shade Sails** 

+ **1x** Free 10x10 pergola display with shade <sup>1</sup>

+ 1x Free post wrap sign 2

+ **1x** Free triangle call-out banner <sup>3</sup>



# 35%OFF DEALERPALLET

## Visit <u>www.tojagrid.com</u>, buy the **Dealer Pallet**, and at checkout use **promo code**: **DEALERPALLET**

#### TOJA GRID INC.

9	3-450 South Service Road West
	Oakville, ON L6K 2H4

- www.tojagrid.com
- info@tojagrid.com

  info@toj
- f facebook.com/tojagrid
- instagram.com/tojagrid
- youtube.com/tojagrid
- houzz.com/tojagrid
- pinterest.com/tojagrid

**TOJA** is a Canadian brand that offers high quality outdoor furniture and pergola systems at great value. Our mission is to provide customers with an inviting and comfortable outdoor environment that they will enjoy for many years. Our modern approach to style and design along with affordability, is what sets **TOJA** apart.

ITEM #	UPC	DESCRIPTION	MSRP
G021012MB1	628701210124	4 PACK SOLO	\$ 160 USD
G021030MB1	628701210308	2 PACK TRIO	\$ 160 USD
G021041MB1	628701000220	1 PACK QUAD + 2 SOLO-3	\$ 240 USD
G021040MB1	628701210407	2 PACK QUAD + 2 SOLO-3	\$ 320 USD
G021050MB1	628701210506	QUINT + SOLO-4	\$ 240 USD
G021068MB1	628701210681	8 PACK KNECT	\$ 160 USD
G100808WH1	628701008080	HAMMOCK 8X8	\$ 500 USD
G130808GR1	628701308081	SHADE 8X8	\$ 190 USD
G130810GR1	628701308104	SHADE 8X10	\$ 200 USD
G130812GR1	628701308128	SHADE 8X12	\$ 230 USD
G131010GR1	628701310107	SHADE 10X10	\$ 250 USD
G131012GR1	628701310121	SHADE 10X12	\$ 280 USD
G131212GR1	628701312125	SHADE 12X12	\$ 320 USD

### www.tojagrid.com